VERHUUR

Werkhoogte
Vloerhoogte
Hefcapaciteit
Werkbak afmeting
Transporthoogte
Transportlengte
Transportbreedte
Eigen gewicht
Geschikt voor
Bodemvrijheid

Energie bron

HWS Verhuur B.V.

Hoogwerkers |

15,80 m
13,80 m

200 kg

1,27 x 3,54 m
2,72 m

2,79 m

1,27 m

3.500 kg
Binnengebruik
11,5cm

Accu

16

14

12

10

Heftrucks

Schaarhoogwerker Accu 4650 E

Verreikers

info@hws.nl | hws.nl



